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GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NALGONDA 

Result Analysis for the Academic year (2020-21) 

S.No Course Semester Paper Appeared Pass Pass % 

1 
B.A(EHP) E/M 

I I 
52 48 92.3 

B.A(EHP) T/M 101 90 89.0 
 Total   153 138 90.0 

2 
B.A(EHP) E/M 

II II 
51 39 76.5 

B.A(EHP) T/M 92 85 92.4 
 Total   143 124 86.0 

 

3 

B.A(EHP) T/M  
III 

 
III 

45 45 100.0 

B.A(EPP) E/M 10 9 90.0 

B.A(EPP) T/M 3 1 33.3 
 B.A(EHP) E/M 23 20 87.0 
 Total   81 75 92.6 

 
4 

B.A(EPP) T/M  
IV 

 
IV 

3 1 33.3 

B.A(EHP) E/M 24 22 91.7 

B.A(EPP) E/M 10 9 90.0 

B.A(EHP) T/M 44 40 90.9 
 Total   81 72 88.9 

 
5 

B.A(EHP) E/M  

 

 
 

V 

 
V 

20 20 100.0 

B.A(EPP) T/M 12 12 100.0 

B.A(EHP) T/M 16 16 100.0 

B.A(HPP) T/M 12 12 100.0 
 Total  60 60 100.0 

 

 

6 

B.A(EHP) E/M  
VI 

20 20 100.0 

B.A(EHP) T/M 16 16 100.0 

B.A(EPP) T/M 12 12 100.0 

B.A(HPPA) T/M 12 12 100.0 

Total   60 60 100.0 

 
7 

B.A(EHP) E/M  

 
VI 

 

 

VII 

20 20 100.0 

B.A(EPP) T/M 16 16 100.0 

B.A(EHP) T/M 12 12 100.0 

B.A(HPPA) T/M 12 12 100.0 
 Total 60 60 100.0 

8 B.A(EHP) E/M VIII 20 20 100.0 



 B.A(EPP) T/M   12 12 100.0 

B.A(EHP) T/M 16 16 100.0 

B.A(HPPA) T/M 12 12 100.0 

TOTAL 60 60 100.0 

          ANNUAI RESULT 698 649 93.0 
  



     DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NALGONDA 

B.A, AY 2020-2021, SEM I 

Political Science (Understanding Political Theory) 

S.NO H.T.NO Name of the Student Grade 

1 20044012129001  AMATUL HAMEED HAFSA C+ 

2 20044012129002  AREEFUNNISA BEGUM B 

3 20044012129003  AYESHA FARHEEN C+ 

4 20044012129004  BADAVATH POOJA C+ 

5 20044012129005  BAKARAM SAI DIMPLE ABSENT 

6 20044012129006  BHASHAPAKA POOJITHA ABSENT 

7 20044012129007  BOYA SHRUTHI B+ 

8 20044012129008  BUSHIPAKA SIGNA C+ 

9 20044012129009  CHADA BHUMIKA F 

10 20044012129010  CHALIKOLANULA SIRI C+ 

11 20044012129011  CHANAGONI ANUSHA B 

12 20044012129012  CHERUKU LAVANYA B 

13 20044012129013  CHIRUMARTHI PRATHYUSHA C+ 

14 20044012129014  DARA UMA C+ 

15 20044012129015  DASARI NAGAMANI B 

16 20044012129016  DEVULAPALLI YAMUNA B+ 

17 20044012129017  DOTI POOJA A 

18 20044012129018  GANJI SHIRISHA B+ 

19 20044012129019  HABEEBA SABA ANJUM B+ 

20 20044012129020  JAKKALA BHUMIKA B 

21 20044012129021  JAMPALA SWAPNIKA B+ 

22 20044012129022  JITTA PALLAVI B+ 

23 20044012129023  JORRIGALA RAVALI C+ 

24 20044012129024  KADARI TEJA A 

25 20044012129025  KANNEBOINA INDUMATHI B+ 

26 20044012129026  KANUGULA PUSHPALATHA A 

27 20044012129027  KASPARAJU MANASA B+ 

28 20044012129028  konatham swetha ABSENT 

29 20044012129029  KOPPULA KALYANI B+ 

30 20044012129030  KORWI SWATHI B+ 

31 20044012129031  LEDANI MADHAVI B 

32 20044012129032  LEDANI VANITHA F 

33 20044012129033  MANCHIKANTI SREEJA F 

34 20044012129034  MANUPATI VIDYA B+ 

35 20044012129035  MUDDAM SNEHA B 

36 20044012129036  NALLAMALLA BRAHMA PUJITHA B+ 

37 20044012129037  PANDULA HEMALATHA ABSENT 

38 20044012129038  PANTHANGI RENUKA B 

39 20044012129039  PEDDI DURGABHAVANI B+ 

40 20044012129040  PUNNA LAHARI A 

41 20044012129041  RADHAVARAM PRAVALLIKA A 



42 20044012129042  RAHATH AFSHA B+ 

43 20044012129043  RAVULA POOJA ABSENT 

44 20044012129044  RUPANI SRAVANI B 

45 20044012129045  SANIYA KHATOON B 

46 20044012129046  SATTU HARSHITHA B 

47 20044012129047  SHAIK ASHU C+ 

48 20044012129048  SHAIK HEENA RAHEEN B 

49 20044012129049  SHAIK NASIMA BEGUM C+ 

50 20044012129050  SINGAM RENUKA C+ 

51 20044012129051  TAGULLA SHOBHA RANI B 

52 20044012129052  TARALA PALLAVI A 

53 20044012129054  VADLA SRILATHA B+ 

54 20044012129055  VANGURI ANITHA C+ 

55 20044012129056  VERPULA KEERTHI B 

56 20044012129057  VISHWANADULA AKHILA C+ 

57 20044012129058  YAMPALLA RADHIKA C+ 

58 20044012129501  ADULLA NAGAJYOTHI B 

59 20044012129502  ALFIYA ABSENT 

60 20044012129503  AMANCHI SRILATHA B 

61 20044012129504  AVULA MAMATHA ABSENT 

62 20044012129507  BANDARU NIKHITHA F 

63 20044012129508  BATHULA NAGARANI C+ 

64 20044012129509  BATKA MANISHA A 

65 20044012129510  BATTULA SHAILAJA A+ 

66 20044012129511  BATUKA POOJITHA ABSENT 

67 20044012129512  BODA AMULYA B 

68 20044012129513  BODA NAGALAKSHMI C+ 

69 20044012129514  BODDU LAVANYA B 

70 20044012129515  BOJJA MOUNIKA B+ 

71 20044012129516  BOMMU MANASA B 

72 20044012129517  BUDIGE MOUNIKA C+ 

73 20044012129518  BURRI JYOTHIKA C+ 

74 20044012129519  BURRI MAMATHA C+ 

75 20044012129520  BURRI SRILATHA F 

76 20044012129521  CHEEMALA POOJA C+ 

77 20044012129522  CHENAGONI MAHESHWARI F 

78 20044012129523  CHERUKU ANJALI B 

79 20044012129524  CHIKKULLA GEETHANJALI F 

80 20044012129525  CHILAKAMARRI LAXMI PRASANNA F 

81 20044012129526  CHILAKAMARRI MANASA C+ 

82 20044012129527  CHINNAPAKA KALYANI B 

83 20044012129528  CHINTHAPALLY KRISHNAVENI C+ 

84 20044012129529  CHINTHA POOJITHA C+ 

85 20044012129530  CHINTHA SHIRISHA B 

86 20044012129531  CHINTHA SWATHI B 

87 20044012129532  CHITTIPROLU BHARGAVI B 

88 20044012129533  DARAGANI VIJAYA B 



89 20044012129534  DASARI SHRAVANI B 

90 20044012129535  DONDA SHIRISHA B 

91 20044012129536  DOODALA MALLISHWARI B 

92 20044012129537  ERIGI MARIYAMMA B 

93 20044012129538  GADAGOJU POOJITHA F 

94 20044012129539  GADARI AKHILA C+ 

95 20044012129540  GADDAM MOUNIKA C+ 

96 20044012129541  GADDAM PRASSANNA KUMARI F 

97 20044012129543  GANTA RENUKA B+ 

98 20044012129544  GUNDEBOINA SHIRISHA C+ 

99 20044012129545  GUNDEBOINA SWAROOPA C+ 

100 20044012129546  GUNDLAPALLY SRAVANTHI C+ 

101 20044012129547  GUNDU ASHWINI B 

102 20044012129548  GURRAM PRASANNA A 

103 20044012129549  HALAVATH KALYANI C+ 

104 20044012129550  ITHAGONI SRIKALA C+ 

105 20044012129551  JELLA MOUNIKA C+ 

106 20044012129552  JILLAPALLY KAVYA B 

107 20044012129553  JILLAPALLY NANDINI B 

108 20044012129554  JILLAPALLY SHIVANI C+ 

109 20044012129555  KADAPA SANDHYA C+ 

110 20044012129556  KALLURI LAXMI PRASANNA C+ 

111 20044012129557  KATKURI SARITHA B+ 

112 20044012129559  KATTA POOJITHA C+ 

113 20044012129561  KAVATI SHIVALEELA C+ 

114 20044012129562  KOLUKULAPALLY CHANDANA C+ 

115 20044012129563  KOLUKULAPALLY DURGA BHAVANI C+ 

116 20044012129564  KOMATI BHARGAVI C+ 

117 20044012129565  KOMMANABOINA SARASWATHI ABSENT 

118 20044012129566  KOMMU POOJITHA C+ 

119 20044012129568  KONDRATHI SIRI CHANDANA C+ 

120 20044012129569  KOPPU PRATHUSHA C+ 

121 20044012129570  KORE SRIVANI C+ 

122 20044012129571  KOTHAPALLY PRASANNA KUMARI C+ 

123 20044012129572  KOTHAPALLY SRIJA C+ 

124 20044012129573  KOTICHINTHALA GOUTHAMI C+ 

125 20044012129574  KSHIRASAGAR SHIRISHA C+ 

126 20044012129575  LAVOORI MOUNIKA B 

127 20044012129576  MADANABOYINA GAYATHRI B 

128 20044012129577  MADDELA VASANTHA B 

129 20044012129578  MAMIDI SANDHYA C+ 

130 20044012129579  MANDALA SRAVANTHI C+ 

131 20044012129581  MARRURI SONY C+ 

132 20044012129582  MEDIPALLY VEENA B 

133 20044012129583  MERAVATH MADHUMATHI ABSENT 

134 20044012129584  MOHMMAD BEEBI F 

135 20044012129585  NADDI PAVANI F 



136 20044012129586  NADIGOTI SANDHYA F 

137 20044012129587  NAKIREKANTI MEGHANA B 

138 20044012129588  NAKIREKANTI SWATHI C+ 

139 20044012129589  NANDYALA MANASA C+ 

140 20044012129590  NARSINGH SRAVANI B 

141 20044012129591  NIMMALA NAVYA ABSENT 

142 20044012129592  ORSU NIKHITHA C+ 

143 20044012129593  PAKA MAMATHA C+ 

144 20044012129594  PALLAPU MANISHA B 

145 20044012129595  PEDDAGONI RAJESHWARI B+ 

146 20044012129596  PERIKA RESHMA B+ 

147 20044012129597  PERIKA SWATHI B 

148 20044012129598  POSHABOINA ANUSHA B 

149 20044012129599  PULI NAGALAXMI A 

150 20044012129600  PUNNA MANJULA B+ 

151 20044012129601  RAGAM RAMYA B+ 

152 20044012129603  RAVINOOTHALA SALOMI A 

153 20044012129604  RUBEENA A 

154 20044012129605  RUDRAKSHI PAVANI B 

155 20044012129606  RUDRAKSHI SUNITHA B 

156 20044012129608  SILIVERU GNANESHWARI ABSENT 

157 20044012129609  SUNKARABOINA PUSHPALATHA A 

158 20044012129610  TANGUTURI SONY B+ 

159 20044012129611  TAVITI NANDHINI B+ 

160 20044012129612  TEJAVATH SHAILAJA B 

161 20044012129613  THANDU MADHAVI F 

162 20044012129614  THAVITI ANITHA B 

163 20044012129615  THIRUPARI PRATHYUSHA B+ 

164 20044012129616  VADDE VARSHITHA B 

165 20044012129619  VUDUTHA HYMAVATHI A 

166 20044012129620  YADAVELLY MADHAVI B+ 

  



 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NALGONDA 

B.A, AY 2020-2021, SEM II 

Political Science - Western Political Thought 

S.NO H.T NO Name of the Student Grade 

1 20044012129001 AMATUL HAMEED HAFSA C+ 

2 20044012129002 AREEFUNNISA BEGUM A 

3 20044012129003 AYESHA FARHEEN B+ 

4 20044012129004 BADAVATH POOJA F 

5 20044012129007 BOYA SHRUTHI B 

6 20044012129008 BUSHIPAKA SIGNA C+ 

7 20044012129009 CHADA BHUMIKA F 

8 20044012129010 CHALIKOLANULA SIRI B 

9 20044012129011 CHANAGONI ANUSHA B 

10 20044012129012 CHERUKU LAVANYA B+ 

11 20044012129013 CHIRUMARTHI PRATHYUSHA C+ 

12 20044012129014 DARA UMA B 

13 20044012129015 DASARI NAGAMANI B 

14 20044012129016 DEVULAPALLI YAMUNA A 

15 20044012129017 DOTI POOJA C+ 

16 20044012129018 GANJI SHIRISHA B 

17 20044012129019 HABEEBA SABA ANJUM B 

18 20044012129020 JAKKALA BHUMIKA F 

19 20044012129021 JAMPALA SWAPNIKA B 

20 20044012129022 JITTA PALLAVI F 

21 20044012129023 JORRIGALA RAVALI F 

22 20044012129024 KADARI TEJA B+ 

23 20044012129025 KANNEBOINA INDUMATHI C+ 

24 20044012129026 KANUGULA PUSHPALATHA B 

25 20044012129027 KASPARAJU MANASA C+ 

26 20044012129029 KOPPULA KALYANI C+ 

27 20044012129030 KORWI SWATHI B 

28 20044012129031 LEDANI MADHAVI F 

29 20044012129032 LEDANI VANITHA B 

30 20044012129033 MANCHIKANTI SREEJA F 

31 20044012129034 MANUPATI VIDYA F 

32 20044012129035 MUDDAM SNEHA B 

33 20044012129037 PANDULA HEMALATHA ABSENT 

34 20044012129038 PANTHANGI RENUKA F 

35 20044012129039 PEDDI DURGABHAVANI B 

36 20044012129040 PUNNA LAHARI F 



37 20044012129041 RADHAVARAM PRAVALLIKA C+ 

38 20044012129042 RAHATH AFSHA B 

39 20044012129044 RUPANI SRAVANI B+ 

40 20044012129045 SANIYA KHATOON C+ 

41 20044012129046 SATTU HARSHITHA B 

42 20044012129047 SHAIK ASHU F 

43 20044012129048 SHAIK HEENA RAHEEN B 

44 20044012129049 SHAIK NASIMA BEGUM B 

45 20044012129050 SINGAM RENUKA C+ 

46 20044012129051 TAGULLA SHOBHA RANI B+ 

47 20044012129052 TARALA PALLAVI B+ 

48 20044012129054 VADLA SRILATHA B+ 

49 20044012129055 VANGURI ANITHA F 

50 20044012129056 VERPULA KEERTHI B+ 

51 20044012129057 VISHWANADULA AKHILA B+ 

52 20044012129058 YAMPALLA RADHIKA B+ 

53 20044012129501 ADULLA NAGAJYOTHI C+ 

54 20044012129503 AMANCHI SRILATHA ABSENT 

55 20044012129507 BANDARU NIKHITHA C+ 

56 20044012129508 BATHULA NAGARANI B 

57 20044012129509 BATKA MANISHA B 

58 20044012129510 BATTULA SHAILAJA C+ 

59 20044012129512 BODA AMULYA B+ 

60 20044012129514 BODDU LAVANYA B+ 

61 20044012129515 BOJJA MOUNIKA A 

62 20044012129516 BOMMU MANASA C+ 

63 20044012129517 BUDIGE MOUNIKA C+ 

64 20044012129518 BURRI JYOTHIKA B+ 

65 20044012129519 BURRI MAMATHA B+ 

66 20044012129520 BURRI SRILATHA C+ 

67 20044012129521 CHEEMALA POOJA B 

68 20044012129523 CHERUKU ANJALI B 

69 20044012129524 CHIKKULLA GEETHANJALI C+ 

70 20044012129525 CHILAKAMARRI LAXMI PRASANNA F 

71 20044012129526 CHILAKAMARRI MANASA B 

72 20044012129527 CHINNAPAKA KALYANI B+ 

73 20044012129528 CHINTHAPALLY KRISHNAVENI C+ 

74 20044012129529 CHINTHA POOJITHA C+ 

75 20044012129530 CHINTHA SHIRISHA B 

76 20044012129531 CHINTHA SWATHI C+ 

77 20044012129532 CHITTIPROLU BHARGAVI C+ 

78 20044012129533 DARAGANI VIJAYA C+ 

79 20044012129534 DASARI SHRAVANI C+ 



80 20044012129535 DONDA SHIRISHA B+ 

81 20044012129536 DOODALA MALLISHWARI B 

82 20044012129537 ERIGI MARIYAMMA C 

83 20044012129538 GADAGOJU POOJITHA F 

84 20044012129539 GADARI AKHILA B 

85 20044012129540 GADDAM MOUNIKA B+ 

86 20044012129541 GADDAM PRASSANNA KUMARI F 

87 20044012129543 GANTA RENUKA ABSENT 

88 20044012129544 GUNDEBOINA SHIRISHA C+ 

89 20044012129545 GUNDEBOINA SWAROOPA C+ 

90 20044012129546 GUNDLAPALLY SRAVANTHI B+ 

91 20044012129548 GURRAM PRASANNA B+ 

92 20044012129549 HALAVATH KALYANI B 

93 20044012129550 ITHAGONI SRIKALA C+ 

94 20044012129551 JELLA MOUNIKA B 

95 20044012129552 JILLAPALLY KAVYA C+ 

96 20044012129553 JILLAPALLY NANDINI B 

97 20044012129554 JILLAPALLY SHIVANI F 

98 20044012129555 KADAPA SANDHYA C+ 

99 20044012129556 KALLURI LAXMI PRASANNA F 

100 20044012129557 KATKURI SARITHA A 

101 20044012129559 KATTA POOJITHA B+ 

102 20044012129561 KAVATI SHIVALEELA B 

103 20044012129562 KOLUKULAPALLY CHANDANA B 

104 20044012129563 KOLUKULAPALLY DURGA BHAVANI C+ 

105 20044012129566 KOMMU POOJITHA B 

106 20044012129568 KONDRATHI SIRI CHANDANA C+ 

107 20044012129569 KOPPU PRATHUSHA C+ 

108 20044012129571 KOTHAPALLY PRASANNA KUMARI F 

109 20044012129572 KOTHAPALLY SRIJA B 

110 20044012129573 KOTICHINTHALA GOUTHAMI A+ 

111 20044012129575 LAVOORI MOUNIKA B+ 

112 20044012129576 MADANABOYINA GAYATHRI B+ 

113 20044012129577 MADDELA VASANTHA C+ 

114 20044012129578 MAMIDI SANDHYA F 

115 20044012129579 MANDALA SRAVANTHI C+ 

116 20044012129581 MARRURI SONY C+ 

117 20044012129582 MEDIPALLY VEENA B+ 

118 20044012129585 NADDI PAVANI C+ 

119 20044012129586 NADIGOTI SANDHYA C+ 

120 20044012129587 NAKIREKANTI MEGHANA B+ 

121 20044012129588 NAKIREKANTI SWATHI A 

122 20044012129589 NANDYALA MANASA C+ 



123 20044012129590 NARSINGH SRAVANI C+ 

124 20044012129592 ORSU NIKHITHA C+ 

125 20044012129593 PAKA MAMATHA B 

126 20044012129594 PALLAPU MANISHA B+ 

127 20044012129595 PEDDAGONI RAJESHWARI C+ 

128 20044012129596 PERIKA RESHMA C+ 

129 20044012129597 PERIKA SWATHI C+ 

130 20044012129598 POSHABOINA ANUSHA C+ 

131 20044012129599 PULI NAGALAXMI B 

132 20044012129600 PUNNA MANJULA B 

133 20044012129601 RAGAM RAMYA B 

134 20044012129603 RAVINOOTHALA SALOMI B+ 

135 20044012129604 RUBEENA B 

136 20044012129605 RUDRAKSHI PAVANI C+ 

137 20044012129606 RUDRAKSHI SUNITHA C 

138 20044012129609 SUNKARABOINA PUSHPALATHA B+ 

139 20044012129610 TANGUTURI SONY C+ 

140 20044012129611 TAVITI NANDHINI C+ 

141 20044012129612 TEJAVATH SHAILAJA C+ 

142 20044012129613 THANDU MADHAVI F 

143 20044012129614 THAVITI ANITHA B+ 

144 20044012129615 THIRUPARI PRATHYUSHA B+ 

145 20044012129616 VADDE VARSHITHA B 

146 20044012129619 VUDUTHA HYMAVATHI ABSENT 

147 20044012129620 YADAVELLY MADHAVI B+ 



 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 
NALGONDA 

B.A, AY 2020-2021, SEM III 

Political Science (Indian Political Thought) 

S.NO H.T NO Name of the Student Grade 

1 19044012111001 ADEENA FATHEMA C+ 

2 19044012111002 AYESHA AMREEN F 

3 19044012111003 BODDUPALLY KOUSALYA B 

4 19044012111004 EDLA SAI KALPANA B+ 

5 19044012111005 LUBNA AHMED A 

6 19044012111006 PALAKURI MOUNIKA B+ 

7 19044012111007 PASULA NAVYA B 

8 19044012111008 RASAMALLA RAJESHWARI ABSENT 

9 19044012111009 RATHANALA KUSUMA SRI A 

10 19044012111010 SUREPALLY AKSHITHA B+ 

11 19044012111011 VELUGU ASHWINI B+ 

12 19044012111503 DUBBA SWATHI B 

13 19044012111505 KADARI LAVANYA ABSENT 

14 19044012111509 RAVULA PRIYANKA F 

15 19044012111510 MARUPAKA ANUSHA F 

16 19044012129001 BURRY KAVYA B+ 

17 19044012129002 CHAGANTI RAMYA B 

18 19044012129003 CHENAGONI SHAILAJA C+ 

19 19044012129004 GADDAM AKSHITHA B+ 

20 19044012129007 GURRAM GANGABHAVANI B 

21 19044012129008 KALYANI AESHABOINA B+ 

22 19044012129009 KANCHUGATLA RAMYA B+ 

23 19044012129010 KANDULA DURGA BHAVANI C+ 

24 19044012129011 KARINGU UMA F 

25 19044012129012 KETHAVATH MADHAVI C+ 

26 19044012129013 KONDA RADHIKA F 

27 19044012129015 LAVURI GEETHA B 

28 19044012129017 MAHESHWARI A 

29 19044012129018 MARRI SATWIKA ABSENT 

30 19044012129019 MORAM MANJULA B+ 

31 19044012129020 NOMULA PAVANI A 

32 19044012129021 POLE NAGAMANI C+ 

33 19044012129023 SINGAM JAYALALITHA B 

34 19044012129024 THELSURI DIVYA B+ 

35 19044012129025 VANKUDOTHU SWAPNA F 

36 19044012129026 LAXMI MANDI B+ 



37 19044012129030 PERUMANDLA BHAGYAMMA B+ 

38 19044012129038 VADLA SONY B 

39 19044012129041 YEDDULA POOJITHA B+ 

40 19044012129501 ADIMULLA SADHA B 

41 19044012129502 ADLA SHILPA B+ 

42 19044012129505 ANNAPURNA MEDI B+ 

43 19044012129508 BODA PAVANI B+ 

44 19044012129510 BODA THRIVENI B+ 

45 19044012129511 BODDUPALLY SHRAVANI B 

46 19044012129512 BOLLAM CHAITHANYA B+ 

47 19044012129514 BOMMARAGONI KAVERI B+ 

48 19044012129515 BURRI JYOTHSNA B 

49 19044012129517 CHIMATA SHIRISHA ABSENT 

50 19044012129518 CHIRRABOINA SHIRISHA ABSENT 

51 19044012129519 DASARI SHYAMALA C+ 

52 19044012129520 DEVULAPALLY SRAVANTHI C 

53 19044012129521 DHARAVATH SWATHI B+ 

54 19044012129522 ESRAM ISHWARYA B+ 

55 19044012129524 GOGU USHASRI C+ 

56 19044012129525 GOSUKONDA PRASANNA C 

57 19044012129526 GOURIDEVI SHRAVANI A 

58 19044012129528 GUNDAGONI SRI VANI A 

59 19044012129530 KANNEBOINA SANTHOSHA C 

60 19044012129531 KARNATI HEMA B 

61 19044012129532 KASPARAJU MOUNIKA C+ 

62 19044012129533 KATHULA HEMA B+ 

63 19044012129534 KATTA RAJESHWARI ABSENT 

64 19044012129536 KONDETI MOUNIKA B+ 

65 19044012129537 KORIVI VASAVI B+ 

66 19044012129539 LINGALA GOUTHAMI B+ 

67 19044012129540 MACHARLA SHIREESHA B 

68 19044012129542 MALLEBOINA PAVANI B+ 

69 19044012129543 MAMIDI POOJA B 

70 19044012129545 MANTIPALLY PAVANI A 

71 19044012129547 MD SAMREEN B 

72 19044012129548 MEKAPOTHULA BHAVANI B+ 

73 19044012129549 MOHAMMAD SHAFIABEGUM A 

74 19044012129550 MORTHALA PRAGNA B+ 

75 19044012129551 MUDIGA ASHWINI B 

76 19044012129552 MUDIGA NAGALAKSHMI B 

77 19044012129553 NAKIREKANTI SHIRISHA B+ 

78 19044012129555 NAMA KALYANI ABSENT 

79 19044012129556 NARAGONI RENUKA A 



80 19044012129558 NIRSANAMETLA PARVATHAMMA B 

81 19044012129559 NUNE PRAMEELA ABSENT 

82 19044012129560 PAGILLA SHIRISHA ABSENT 

83 19044012129561 PALEPU LAKSHMI B 

84 19044012129562 PANASA SRAVANI B 

85 19044012129564 PANDULA SWATHI B+ 

86 19044012129565 PASUPULETI MOUNIKA C+ 

87 19044012129569 PILLI SWAPNA ABSENT 

88 19044012129570 RAGIPANI VARALAKSHMI C+ 

89 19044012129573 SURAVARAM PRAVALIKA B+ 

90 19044012129574 UDUTHA RADHA B 

91 19044012129577 VEERABOINA BHAVANI B+ 

92 19044012129580 YERRABELLY AKHILA ABSENT 

  



     DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NALGONDA 

B.A, AY 2020-2021, SEM IV 

Political Science (Constitution & Politics of India) 

S.NO H.T.NO Name of the Student Grade 

1 17044012129012  DASARI BHAVANI C+ 

2 18044012111510  KODADALA RAJESHWARI A+ 

3 19044012111001  ADEENA FATHEMA ABSENT 

4 19044012111002  AYESHA AMREEN C+ 

5 19044012111003  BODDUPALLY KOUSALYA B 

6 19044012111004  EDLA SAI KALPANA A 

7 19044012111005  LUBNA AHMED B 

8 19044012111006  PALAKURI MOUNIKA B+ 

9 19044012111007  PASULA NAVYA A 

10 19044012111009  RATHANALA KUSUMA SRI B+ 

11 19044012111010  SUREPALLY AKSHITHA B 

12 19044012111011  VELUGU ASHWINI B+ 

13 19044012111503  DUBBA SWATHI C+ 

14 19044012111509  RAVULA PRIYANKA B 

15 19044012111510  MARUPAKA ANUSHA F 

16 19044012129001  BURRY KAVYA B+ 

17 19044012129002  CHAGANTI RAMYA B 

18 19044012129003  CHENAGONI SHAILAJA B 

19 19044012129004  GADDAM AKSHITHA F 

20 19044012129007  GURRAM GANGABHAVANI B 

21 19044012129008  KALYANI AESHABOINA B 

22 19044012129009  KANCHUGATLA RAMYA B 

23 19044012129010  KANDULA DURGA BHAVANI B+ 

24 19044012129011  KARINGU UMA B+ 

25 19044012129012  KETHAVATH MADHAVI B 

26 19044012129013  KONDA RADHIKA B 

27 19044012129015  LAVURI GEETHA B 

28 19044012129017  MAHESHWARI B+ 

29 19044012129019  MORAM MANJULA A 

30 19044012129020  NOMULA PAVANI A+ 

31 19044012129021  POLE NAGAMANI B 

32 19044012129023  SINGAM JAYALALITHA C+ 

33 19044012129024  THELSURI DIVYA F 

34 19044012129025  VANKUDOTHU SWAPNA C+ 

35 19044012129026  LAXMI MANDI A 

36 19044012129030  PERUMANDLA BHAGYAMMA B+ 

37 19044012129038  VADLA SONY C+ 

38 19044012129041  YEDDULA POOJITHA C+ 

39 19044012129501  ADIMULLA SADHA C 

40 19044012129502  ADLA SHILPA C 

41 19044012129505  ANNAPURNA MEDI F 



42 19044012129508  BODA PAVANI C+ 

43 19044012129510  BODA THRIVENI F 

44 19044012129511  BODDUPALLY SHRAVANI B 

45 19044012129512  BOLLAM CHAITHANYA B 

46 19044012129514  BOMMARAGONI KAVERI C+ 

47 19044012129515  BURRI JYOTHSNA C+ 

48 19044012129517  CHIMATA SHIRISHA B+ 

49 19044012129520  DEVULAPALLY SRAVANTHI F 

50 19044012129521  DHARAVATH SWATHI C+ 

51 19044012129522  ESRAM ISHWARYA C+ 

52 19044012129524  GOGU USHASRI B 

53 19044012129525  GOSUKONDA PRASANNA C+ 

54 19044012129526  GOURIDEVI SHRAVANI B 

55 19044012129528  GUNDAGONI SRI VANI B 

56 19044012129530  KANNEBOINA SANTHOSHA F 

57 19044012129531  KARNATI HEMA F 

58 19044012129532  KASPARAJU MOUNIKA F 

59 19044012129533  KATHULA HEMA F 

60 19044012129536  KONDETI MOUNIKA F 

61 19044012129537  KORIVI VASAVI C+ 

62 19044012129539  LINGALA GOUTHAMI C+ 

63 19044012129540  MACHARLA SHIREESHA C+ 

64 19044012129542  MALLEBOINA PAVANI B 

65 19044012129543  MAMIDI POOJA C+ 

66 19044012129545  MANTIPALLY PAVANI B+ 

67 19044012129547  MD SAMREEN C+ 

68 19044012129548  MEKAPOTHULA BHAVANI B 

69 19044012129549  MOHAMMAD SHAFIABEGUM B 

70 19044012129550  MORTHALA PRAGNA C+ 

71 19044012129551  MUDIGA ASHWINI B 

72 19044012129552  MUDIGA NAGALAKSHMI B+ 

73 19044012129553  NAKIREKANTI SHIRISHA B 

74 19044012129556  NARAGONI RENUKA B 

75 19044012129558  NIRSANAMETLA PARVATHAMMA C+ 

76 19044012129562  PANASA SRAVANI C+ 

77 19044012129564  PANDULA SWATHI B 

78 19044012129565  PASUPULETI MOUNIKA C+ 

79 19044012129570  RAGIPANI VARALAKSHMI F 

80 19044012129573  SURAVARAM PRAVALIKA B 

81 19044012129574  UDUTHA RADHA C+ 

82 19044012129577  VEERABOINA BHAVANI B 

  



     DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NALGONDA 

B.A, AY 2020-2021, SEM V, PAPER-V 

Political Science (Indian Political Thought) 

S.NO H.T.NO Name of the Student Grade 

1 16044012357912  MUSHARRAF O 

2 17044012129501  BOILLA SUCHARITHA A 

3 18044012111501  ALUDAS PAVANI A+ 

4 18044012111503  DAIDA CHANDANA A+ 

5 18044012111504  GANAPATHI CHARITHA A+ 

6 18044012111507  IMMADI ANILA A+ 

7 18044012111510  KODADALA RAJESHWARI A+ 

8 18044012111511  MAREPALLY SHRAVANI A 

9 18044012111512  MAREPALLY SRILATHA A+ 

10 18044012111514  MEDI SHIRISHA A+ 

11 18044012111516  PASANADI MAMATHA A+ 

12 18044012111518  THORAKOPPULA SONY A+ 

13 18044012111519  VADALA SADHIKA B+ 

14 18044012111520  VARKALA PARAMESHWARI F 

15 18044012129002  AMBATI AKILA A+ 

16 18044012129003  ARPULA SWATHI A 

17 18044012129004  ARRAJELLI PREMALATHA A+ 

18 18044012129005  CHITHALURI MANISHA A+ 

19 18044012129006  CHOKKALLA NAGASRI A+ 

20 18044012129007  DOTI NAVATHA B+ 

21 18044012129008  ERATI PRANATHI O 

22 18044012129009  GANTEKAMPA MOUNIKA A 

23 18044012129010  JORRIGALA GAYATHRI A+ 

24 18044012129011  KOMMARAJU SRILATHA A+ 

25 18044012129012  MAHVISH ZAHARA A 

26 18044012129013  MEKALA SABITHA A+ 

27 18044012129014  MUDAVATH SUJATHA A+ 

28 18044012129015  MUDUMALA BHAVYA A+ 

29 18044012129016  NAZIA TABASSUM A 

30 18044012129019  SABIHA A+ 

31 18044012129020  SAYYED SUMAYYA NAAZ A+ 

32 18044012129021  SHEEBA NOUSHEEN A 

33 18044012129023  THEERUPARI ANUSHA A+ 

34 18044012129024  VADLAPALLY NAGAMANI A+ 

35 18044012129501  BADIGALA MANASA A+ 

36 18044012129502  CHIKKULLA PAVANI A+ 

37 18044012129503  CHINNALA MOUNIKA A+ 

38 18044012129504  CHINTHA KAVYANJALI A+ 

39 18044012129506  GADAGOJU MADHURI O 

40 18044012129508  GOPAGANI RAVALI A 

41 18044012129509  KANNEBOINA SWETHA A+ 



42 18044012129510  KATHI SRAVANI A+ 

43 18044012129511  KETHAVATH SANDHYA A+ 

44 18044012129512  KOMPELLI SRAVANI A+ 

45 18044012129513  KUMMARI PRIYANKA A+ 

46 18044012129518  SHARMILA A+ 

47 18044012129519  SINGAM MAHESHWARI A 

48 18044012129520  SURAVARAM PRANAYAREKHA A+ 

49 18044012129523  THATIPAMULA RENUKA A+ 

50 18044012129524  VALLAMDASU AKHILA A+ 

 
  



 

     DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NALGONDA 

B.A, AY 2020-2021, SEM V, PAPER-VI 

Political Science (International Relations) 

S.NO H.T.NO Name of the Student Grade 

1 16044012357912  MUSHARRAF A+ 

2 17044012129501  BOILLA SUCHARITHA B+ 

3 18044012111501  ALUDAS PAVANI B 

4 18044012111503  DAIDA CHANDANA B 

5 18044012111504  GANAPATHI CHARITHA B 

6 18044012111507  IMMADI ANILA A 

7 18044012111510  KODADALA RAJESHWARI A 

8 18044012111511  MAREPALLY SHRAVANI A 

9 18044012111512  MAREPALLY SRILATHA A 

10 18044012111514  MEDI SHIRISHA A 

11 18044012111516  PASANADI MAMATHA A+ 

12 18044012111518  THORAKOPPULA SONY B 

13 18044012111519  VADALA SADHIKA A 

14 18044012111520  VARKALA PARAMESHWARI A+ 

15 18044012129002  AMBATI AKILA A 

16 18044012129003  ARPULA SWATHI A 

17 18044012129004  ARRAJELLI PREMALATHA A+ 

18 18044012129005  CHITHALURI MANISHA A 

19 18044012129006  CHOKKALLA NAGASRI A 

20 18044012129007  DOTI NAVATHA A 

21 18044012129008  ERATI PRANATHI O 

22 18044012129009  GANTEKAMPA MOUNIKA A 

23 18044012129010  JORRIGALA GAYATHRI A+ 

24 18044012129011  KOMMARAJU SRILATHA O 

25 18044012129012  MAHVISH ZAHARA A+ 

26 18044012129013  MEKALA SABITHA A 

27 18044012129014  MUDAVATH SUJATHA O 

28 18044012129015  MUDUMALA BHAVYA O 

29 18044012129016  NAZIA TABASSUM A+ 

30 18044012129019  SABIHA O 

31 18044012129020  SAYYED SUMAYYA NAAZ O 

32 18044012129021  SHEEBA NOUSHEEN A+ 

33 18044012129023  THEERUPARI ANUSHA A+ 

34 18044012129024  VADLAPALLY NAGAMANI A+ 

35 18044012129501  BADIGALA MANASA A+ 

36 18044012129502  CHIKKULLA PAVANI O 

37 18044012129503  CHINNALA MOUNIKA A+ 

38 18044012129504  CHINTHA KAVYANJALI A 

39 18044012129506  GADAGOJU MADHURI O 

40 18044012129508  GOPAGANI RAVALI A+ 



41 18044012129509  KANNEBOINA SWETHA O 

42 18044012129510  KATHI SRAVANI A+ 

43 18044012129511  KETHAVATH SANDHYA A+ 

44 18044012129512  KOMPELLI SRAVANI A+ 

45 18044012129513  KUMMARI PRIYANKA A+ 

46 18044012129518  SHARMILA A+ 

47 18044012129519  SINGAM MAHESHWARI A+ 

48 18044012129520  SURAVARAM PRANAYAREKHA A+ 

49 18044012129523  THATIPAMULA RENUKA A+ 

50 18044012129524  VALLAMDASU AKHILA A 

51 18044012156502  BATTULA VANI A 

52 18044012156503  BHUKYA SANDHYA A+ 

53 18044012156504  BOBBALI ANUSHA B 

54 18044012156505  BOLGURI JHANSI RANI A+ 

55 18044012156508  MERUGU UMA A+ 

56 18044012156511  PATHANABOINA MADHAVI A+ 

57 18044012156512  PITTALA DIVYA A+ 

58 18044012156513  POLEBOINA MOUNIKA A+ 

59 18044012156514  RAMAVATH PRATHYUSHA A+ 

60 18044012156515  SHAIK SABIYASULTHANA B+ 

61 18044012156516  TAGULLA RAMADEVI A+ 

62 18044012156517  THAGULLA SRAVANI A+ 



 

     DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NALGONDA 

B.A, AY 2020-2021, SEM VI, PAPER-VII 

Political Science (Western Political Thought) 

S.NO H.T.NO Name of the Student Grade 

1 16044012357912  MUSHARRAF A+ 

2 17044012111510  JERIPOTHULA SPANDANA A+ 

3 17044012111517  NAMPALLI ANUSHA A 

4 17044012129501  BOILLA SUCHARITHA B+ 

5 18044012111501  ALUDAS PAVANI A 

6 18044012111503  DAIDA CHANDANA A 

7 18044012111504  GANAPATHI CHARITHA A+ 

8 18044012111507  IMMADI ANILA B+ 

9 18044012111510  KODADALA RAJESHWARI A 

10 18044012111511  MAREPALLY SHRAVANI A 

11 18044012111512  MAREPALLY SRILATHA A 

12 18044012111514  MEDI SHIRISHA B+ 

13 18044012111516  PASANADI MAMATHA B+ 

14 18044012111518  THORAKOPPULA SONY B+ 

15 18044012111519  VADALA SADHIKA F 

16 18044012111520  VARKALA PARAMESHWARI F 

17 18044012129002  AMBATI AKILA B+ 

18 18044012129003  ARPULA SWATHI A+ 

19 18044012129004  ARRAJELLI PREMALATHA A+ 

20 18044012129005  CHITHALURI MANISHA A 

21 18044012129006  CHOKKALLA NAGASRI A 

22 18044012129007  DOTI NAVATHA F 

23 18044012129008  ERATI PRANATHI A 

24 18044012129009  GANTEKAMPA MOUNIKA B+ 

25 18044012129010  JORRIGALA GAYATHRI B+ 

26 18044012129011  KOMMARAJU SRILATHA A 

27 18044012129012  MAHVISH ZAHARA B+ 

28 18044012129013  MEKALA SABITHA F 

29 18044012129014  MUDAVATH SUJATHA B+ 

30 18044012129015  MUDUMALA BHAVYA A+ 

31 18044012129016  NAZIA TABASSUM F 

32 18044012129019  SABIHA A 

33 18044012129020  SAYYED SUMAYYA NAAZ A 

34 18044012129021  SHEEBA NOUSHEEN B+ 

35 18044012129023  THEERUPARI ANUSHA A 

36 18044012129024  VADLAPALLY NAGAMANI A 

37 18044012129501  BADIGALA MANASA A 

38 18044012129502  CHIKKULLA PAVANI O 

39 18044012129503  CHINNALA MOUNIKA A+ 

40 18044012129504  CHINTHA KAVYANJALI B+ 



41 18044012129506  GADAGOJU MADHURI A+ 

42 18044012129508  GOPAGANI RAVALI A+ 

43 18044012129509  KANNEBOINA SWETHA O 

44 18044012129510  KATHI SRAVANI A+ 

45 18044012129511  KETHAVATH SANDHYA O 

46 18044012129512  KOMPELLI SRAVANI A 

47 18044012129513  KUMMARI PRIYANKA O 

48 18044012129518  SHARMILA O 

49 18044012129519  SINGAM MAHESHWARI A+ 

50 18044012129520  SURAVARAM PRANAYAREKHA O 

51 18044012129523  THATIPAMULA RENUKA O 

52 18044012129524  VALLAMDASU AKHILA A+ 



     DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NALGONDA 

B.A, AY 2020-2021, SEM VI, PAPER-VIII 

Political Science (Contemporary International Relations) 

S.NO H.T.NO Name of the Student Grade 

1 16044012357912  MUSHARRAF O 

2 17044012111510  JERIPOTHULA SPANDANA A 

3 17044012111517  NAMPALLI ANUSHA A 

4 17044012129501  BOILLA SUCHARITHA A 

5 18044012111501  ALUDAS PAVANI A 

6 18044012111503  DAIDA CHANDANA A+ 

7 18044012111504  GANAPATHI CHARITHA A 

8 18044012111507  IMMADI ANILA A 

9 18044012111510  KODADALA RAJESHWARI O 

10 18044012111511  MAREPALLY SHRAVANI A+ 

11 18044012111512  MAREPALLY SRILATHA A+ 

12 18044012111514  MEDI SHIRISHA A 

13 18044012111516  PASANADI MAMATHA A+ 

14 18044012111518  THORAKOPPULA SONY A+ 

15 18044012111519  VADALA SADHIKA A 

16 18044012111520  VARKALA PARAMESHWARI A+ 

17 18044012129002  AMBATI AKILA A+ 

18 18044012129003  ARPULA SWATHI O 

19 18044012129004  ARRAJELLI PREMALATHA A+ 

20 18044012129005  CHITHALURI MANISHA A 

21 18044012129006  CHOKKALLA NAGASRI A+ 

22 18044012129007  DOTI NAVATHA A 

23 18044012129008  ERATI PRANATHI O 

24 18044012129009  GANTEKAMPA MOUNIKA A 

25 18044012129010  JORRIGALA GAYATHRI O 

26 18044012129011  KOMMARAJU SRILATHA A+ 

27 18044012129012  MAHVISH ZAHARA A+ 

28 18044012129013  MEKALA SABITHA A 

29 18044012129014  MUDAVATH SUJATHA A+ 

30 18044012129015  MUDUMALA BHAVYA A+ 

31 18044012129016  NAZIA TABASSUM A 

32 18044012129019  SABIHA A+ 

33 18044012129020  SAYYED SUMAYYA NAAZ A 

34 18044012129021  SHEEBA NOUSHEEN A 

35 18044012129023  THEERUPARI ANUSHA A+ 

36 18044012129024  VADLAPALLY NAGAMANI A 

37 18044012129501  BADIGALA MANASA A 

38 18044012129502  CHIKKULLA PAVANI A 

39 18044012129503  CHINNALA MOUNIKA B+ 

40 18044012129504  CHINTHA KAVYANJALI B+ 

41 18044012129506  GADAGOJU MADHURI A 



42 18044012129508  GOPAGANI RAVALI A 

43 18044012129509  KANNEBOINA SWETHA A 

44 18044012129510  KATHI SRAVANI A 

45 18044012129511  KETHAVATH SANDHYA A+ 

46 18044012129512  KOMPELLI SRAVANI A 

47 18044012129513  KUMMARI PRIYANKA B+ 

48 18044012129518  SHARMILA A 

49 18044012129519  SINGAM MAHESHWARI B+ 

50 18044012129520  SURAVARAM PRANAYAREKHA A 

51 18044012129523  THATIPAMULA RENUKA A+ 

52 18044012129524  VALLAMDASU AKHILA A 
 


